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Description

201808200002
97160

08/20/2018
02:21:39

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20141209000
385940

200101310000
34231

01/31/2001
11:37:24

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIFE BANK 200003310001
03891

200105080001
82761

05/08/2001
01:48:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409270002
92821

200105080001
82791

05/08/2001
01:48:04

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409270002
93571

200105080001
82781

05/08/2001
01:48:03

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409270002
92691

200105080001
82801

05/08/2001
01:48:06

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409270002
93511

200105080001
82841

05/08/2001
01:48:10

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409280002
94001

200105080001
82881

05/08/2001
01:48:16

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409290002
96051

200105080001
82901

05/08/2001
01:48:19

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199409290002
96141

200308250005
62720

08/25/2003
12:08:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210160005
06250

200308250005
62710

08/25/2003
12:08:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200211140005
69180

200308250005
62760

08/25/2003
12:08:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200111080004
83961

200308250005
62770

08/25/2003
12:08:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210020004
78040

200308250005
62840

08/25/2003
12:08:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210090004
93670

200310270007
14650

10/27/2003
10:28:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200303060001
35420

200311250007
71150

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200304250002
54900

200311250007
71160

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200303030001
27750

200311250007
71170

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200304300002
63820

200311250007
71180

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210030004
81670

200311250007
71200

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200302070000
75910

200311250007
71210

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200212260006
43370

200311250007
71220

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200209190004
53150



200311250007
71270

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200301220000
43150

200311250007
71250

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200301220000
41440

200311250007
71260

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200301210000
37790

200311250007
71300

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200303200001
69940

200311250007
71280

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200302240001
10930

200311250007
71290

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200303310001
91170

200311250007
71330

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200302240001
13460

200311250007
71320

11/25/2003
09:51:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200305060002
81340


