Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIDELITY BANK; Legal Seq= 0; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #			Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201808200002 97160	08/20/2018 02:21:39	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20141209000 385940	
200101310000 34231	01/31/2001 11:37:24	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIFE BANK					200003310001 03891	
200105080001 82761	05/08/2001 01:48:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409270002 92821	
200105080001 82791	05/08/2001 01:48:04	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409270002 93571	
200105080001 82781	05/08/2001 01:48:03	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409270002 92691	
200105080001 82801	05/08/2001 01:48:06	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409270002 93511	
200105080001 82841	05/08/2001 01:48:10	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409280002 94001	
200105080001 82881	05/08/2001 01:48:16	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409290002 96051	
200105080001 82901	05/08/2001 01:48:19	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY					199409290002 96141	
200308250005 62720	08/25/2003 12:08:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210160005 06250	
200308250005 62710	08/25/2003 12:08:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200211140005 69180	
200308250005 62760	08/25/2003 12:08:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200111080004 83961	
200308250005 62770	08/25/2003 12:08:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210020004 78040	
200308250005 62840	08/25/2003 12:08:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210090004 93670	
200310270007 14650	10/27/2003 10:28:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200303060001 35420	
200311250007 71150	11/25/2003 09:51:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200304250002 54900	
200311250007 71160	11/25/2003 09:51:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200303030001 27750	
200311250007 71170	11/25/2003 09:51:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200304300002 63820	
200311250007 71180	11/25/2003 09:51:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210030004 81670	
200311250007 71200	11/25/2003 09:51:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200302070000 75910	
200311250007 71210	11/25/2003 09:51:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200212260006 43370	
200311250007 71220	11/25/2003 09:51:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200209190004 53150	

200311250007 71270	11/25/2003 09:51:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee		AMSOUTH BANK			200301220000 43150	
200311250007 71250	11/25/2003 09:51:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee		AMSOUTH BANK			200301220000 41440	
200311250007 71260	11/25/2003 09:51:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee		AMSOUTH BANK			200301210000 37790	
200311250007 71300	11/25/2003 09:51:00	FIDELITY BANK		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200303200001 69940	
200311250007 71280		FIDELITY BANK	Grantee		AMSOUTH BANK			200302240001 10930	
200311250007 71290		FIDELITY BANK	Grantee		AMSOUTH BANK			200303310001 91170	
200311250007 71330	11/25/2003 09:51:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee		AMSOUTH BANK			200302240001 13460	
200311250007 71320	11/25/2003 09:51:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee		AMSOUTH BANK			200305060002 81340	